1
Product Data Sheet
Actuator
FD20
FD20 is a compact and quiet actuator designed for
use in furniture, home care and fitness equipment.
To meet various application needs, there are several

300
300
Ordering Key
9
Input voltage 24: 24V DC
FD20- 24 - A4 - 230 . 330 - C 2 -1 HS2 PO-BK- 0-
Extended length
(Refer to Page 4)
Front connector
(Refer to Page 5)
Retracted length
(Refer to Page 4)
2: Drilled hole
3: Metal slot
4: Plastic solid
6: Plastic slot
XXX
XXX
Rear connector
(Refer to Page 5)
1: Plastic solid, square type
2: Metal slot
4: Plastic solid, round type
Cable length
0: 300mm straight
1: 1000mm straight
2: 450mm with 300mm coiled
A: Direct-cut power cable DL1 (Refer to Page 8)
Motor and
spindle type
A3: 2500rpm / 3mm pitch
A4: 2500rpm / 4mm pitch
A8: 2500rpm / 8mm pitch
AC: 2500rpm / 12mm pitch
K4: 2500rpm / 4mm pitch
K8: 2500rpm / 8mm pitch
KC: 2500rpm / 12mm pitch
N6: 4500rpm / 6mm pitch
W6: 6000rpm / 6mm pitch
Blank: None
PO: Mechanical push only extension tube
BK: Mechanical brake
Option
(Note: Multiple
choice is allowed)
Positioning
feedback
Blank: None
HS1: Hall effect sensor x 1
HS2: Hall effect sensor x 2
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for the suitability of MOTECK products, and the products listed on the MOTECK website are subject to change without notice. MOTECK reserves the right to terminate sales or
delete any products displayed on the website or listed in its catalog.
©2022 Nov. MOTECK  MO-T-0015  Version: 3.4